
オールスタイルミーティング エキスパート 2021 / 12 / 14 11:24

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy/Rain

Track :Wet

1 12 やっさん R35GT-R 1'53.453 27 144.789
2 14 Audi TTRS APR TTRS 1'54.407 24 0.954 0.954 143.582
3 27 fourteenR35GT-R GT-R 1'54.638 16 1.185 0.231 143.293
4 7 718GT4 718CaymanGT4 1'55.449 17 1.996 0.811 142.286
5 9 まｰしｰR35 GT-R GT-R 1'55.550 27 2.097 0.101 142.162
6 29 104carsR35 R35GTR 1'56.101 27 2.648 0.551 141.487
7 15 ｾｶﾊﾟﾊﾟGTRﾆｽﾓ GTRﾆｽﾓ 1'56.738 20 3.285 0.637 140.715
8 10 ｱｲﾃｯｸﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ GT-R NISMO 2020 1'56.890 19 3.437 0.152 140.532
9 25 LL racing ぱんだ RCF 1'58.381 13 4.928 1.491 138.762

10 28 ｻ狼 常総工業親方号 TTRS 1'59.875 15 6.422 1.494 137.033
11 22 ﾏｰｽｹBMW M4 2'00.145 17 6.692 0.270 136.725
12 11 ﾎﾜｯｸ'ｽ GRｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'00.510 23 7.057 0.365 136.311
13 26 ｵﾚﾝｼﾞF RCF 2'01.105 13 7.652 0.595 135.641
14 18 epic-gt3 991 2'01.214 11 7.761 0.109 135.519
15 32 LLracingRCFゆｰき RCF 2'01.274 18 7.821 0.060 135.452
16 8 ｷｭｰﾀ WRX STI 2'01.561 24 8.108 0.287 135.132
17 5 RCF P.P RCF P.P 2'01.847 18 8.394 0.286 134.815
18 3 LAST SHADOW EXIGE350 2'02.219 15 8.766 0.372 134.405
19 17 SHIGE ｹｲﾏﾝS 2'02.231 16 8.778 0.012 134.391
20 21 ﾚｵﾝ君ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ 911 Carrera S 2'02.536 28 9.083 0.305 134.057
21 19 くり吾郎 S2ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ CR 2'03.649 27 10.196 1.113 132.850
22 16 ketch-sky S3 S3 SB 2'04.704 15 11.251 1.055 131.726
23 2 ﾄｼ@ZN6 86 2'04.938 26 11.485 0.234 131.480
24 4 たかぱんGTI VAP GOLF7 GTI 2'05.374 14 11.921 0.436 131.022
25 1 sugi3vag WRX S4 STI sport 2'05.477 22 12.024 0.103 130.915
26 31 ﾊｲﾊﾟｰ初心者RX-8 RX-8 2'05.891 26 12.438 0.414 130.484
27 23 ﾓﾝｽﾀｰ横浜ZC33S@ikuji- ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'06.890 22 13.437 0.999 129.457
28 13 shin132 RX-8銀 RX-8 2'07.762 24 14.309 0.872 128.573
29 6 くり@大阪 WRX STI 2'10.988 11 17.535 3.226 125.407
30 30 たつ ISF 2'11.031 18 17.578 0.043 125.366
31 24 ｺﾞﾙﾌｱｰﾙさん GOLF R 2'12.787 13 19.334 1.756 123.708
32 20 無事ｺﾚ名馬 SKYLIN GTR 2'24.901 12 31.448 12.114 113.366
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


